Portable Outlet Boxes:
 Available in single-gang and two-gang sizes
 Extremely resistant to heat and harsh chemicals
 Feed-thru and pendant styles available
Wire Mesh Grips:
 Available in multiple cable diameter ranges
 Stainless steel construction provides increased durability
 Long neck body style for improved grip

* NEMA Type 3R Rated
1Tamper Resistant GFCI devices may not be compatible - consult factory for details.  3 For cable diameters smaller than .590”, consult factory for options.
Ordering Information
TWO-GANG OUTLET BOXES
Description Cable
Diameter
Color Dimensions - see dimensional drawings
Box
VolumeYellow Black Length
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth1
(C)
Depth2
(D)
Standard Depth, Pendant Style 0.590” – 1.000”3 3200-2Y 3200-2E 5.100” 5.655” 4.655” ____ 75.7 cu in
Standard Depth, Feed-Thru Style 0.590” – 1.000”3 3200F-2Y 3200F-2E 5.100” 5.655” 4.655” ____ 75.7 cu in
Angled Depth, Pendant Style 0.590” – 1.000”3 3300-2Y 3300-2E 4.300” 5.655” 4.655” 3.200” 53.1 cu in
®
514D
LISTED